
                                        Forester Invitational
                        Foss Park Golf Course - Hosted by Lake Forest College
                                       North Chicago, Illinois
                                         September 10, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
  
                                           
                                  **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3068  Madeline Morland              Jr  Lake Forest                    25:18.5  6:48 
      2    2 3069  Audrey Paglia                 Sr  Lake Forest                    25:36.2  6:53 
      3    3 3053  Khava Morris                  Jr  Dominican (Ill.)               27:29.2  7:23 
      4    4 3038  Lexy Olson                    Jr  Beloit                         27:58.7  7:31 
      5    5 3035  Madeline Holicky              Sr  Beloit                         28:51.2  7:45 
      6    6 3051  Abby Hosek                    Jr  Dominican (Ill.)               28:51.7  7:45 
      7    7 3034  Josephine Czuj                Fr  Beloit                         28:58.5  7:47 
      8    8 3052  Cassidy Kennedy               So  Dominican (Ill.)               29:41.1  7:58 
      9    9 3032  Carter Browne                 Fr  Beloit                         29:42.5  7:59 
     10   10 3033  Marianna Carus                So  Beloit                         29:50.9  8:01 
     11   11 3050  Erika Espinoza                Fr  Dominican (Ill.)               29:51.5  8:01 
     12   12 3031  Charlotte Bretz               Jr  Beloit                         30:21.2  8:09 
     13   13 3030  Margaret Baugh                Sr  Beloit                         30:51.4  8:17 
     14   14 3067  Delfina Jorgensen             Fr  Lake Forest                    30:59.2  8:19 
     15   15 3064  Mary Laura Carey              Jr  Lake Forest                    33:04.8  8:53 
     16   16 3048  Nyariak Alier                 So  Dominican (Ill.)               35:37.5  9:34 
     17   17 3049  Hannah Danha                  Fr  Dominican (Ill.)               36:44.5  9:52 
     18   18 3055  Jessica Perez                 Fr  Dominican (Ill.)               36:48.1  9:53 
     19   19 3065  Shrija Chhetri                So  Lake Forest                    41:28.9 11:08 
     20      3111  Katherine Nolte                   Unattached                     41:29.3 11:08 
     21      3112  Olivia Parrott                    Unattached                     41:33.2 11:09 
     22      3054  Angie Munoz                   Fr  Dominican (Ill.)               44:08.1 11:51 
             3045  Vu Le                         Fr  Beloit                                       
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                                    **** Womens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    35  Beloit                                     (29:04.4  145:21.8 1:52.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lexy Olson                Jr 27:58.7
       2      5  Madeline Holicky          Sr 28:51.2
       3      7  Josephine Czuj            Fr 28:58.5
       4      9  Carter Browne             Fr 29:42.5
       5     10  Marianna Carus            So 29:50.9
       6   ( 12) Charlotte Bretz           Jr 30:21.2
       7   ( 13) Margaret Baugh            Sr 30:51.4

       2.    44  Dominican (Ill.)                           (30:18.2  151:31.0 8:08.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Khava Morris              Jr 27:29.2
       2      6  Abby Hosek                Jr 28:51.7
       3      8  Cassidy Kennedy           So 29:41.1
       4     11  Erika Espinoza            Fr 29:51.5
       5     16  Nyariak Alier             So 35:37.5
       6   ( 17) Hannah Danha              Fr 36:44.5
       7   ( 18) Jessica Perez             Fr 36:48.1

       3.    51  Lake Forest                                (31:17.6  156:27.616:10.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Madeline Morland          Jr 25:18.5
       2      2  Audrey Paglia             Sr 25:36.2
       3     14  Delfina Jorgensen         Fr 30:59.2
       4     15  Mary Laura Carey          Jr 33:04.8
       5     19  Shrija Chhetri            So 41:28.9


